2020 Holiday Garbage Schedule

For the 2020 calendar year, weekly household garbage pickup for these holidays will be as
follows:

New Year’s Day 2020: Normal pickup Monday, December 30", and Tuesday, December 315%. No
pickup on Wednesday, January 1%t. Wednesday through Friday pickups will be on a one-day
delay this week, running Thursday, January 2" through Saturday, January 4t.

Martin Luther King Jr., Birthday: Normal pickup

Presidents Day: Normal Pickup

Primary Election Day: Normal Pickup

Memorial Day: No pickup on Monday, May 25%. All pickups will be a one-day delay this week,
running Tuesday, May 26 through Saturday, May 30,

Independence Day (observed): Normal Pickup

Labor Day: No pickup Monday, September 7t. All pickups will be on a one-day delay this week,
running Tuesday, September 8t through Saturday, September 12t.

Columbus Day: Normal Pickup

General Election Day: Normal Pickup

Veterans’ Day: Normal Pickup

Thanksgiving Day: Normal pickup Monday, November 23 through Wednesday, November
25™. No pickup Thursday, November 26%™. Thursday and Friday pickups will be on a one-day
delay, running Friday, November 27t through Saturday, November 28,

Christmas Day: Normal pickup Monday, December 215t through Thursday, December 24t No
pickup Friday, December 25%. Friday household garbage will be picked up on Saturday,
December 26,

New Year’s Day 2021: Normal pickup Monday, December 28t through Thursday, December
31%t. No pickup Friday, January 1. Friday household garbage will be picked up on Saturday,
January 2.




